
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAFTAR HADIR MAHASISWA 

UJIAN HASIL PENELITIAN KEPERAWATAN TAHUN 

AKADEMIK. …………… 

PSIK FIK-UMJ 

 

 

RUANG : 18 Agustus 2024 

 

NO NPM NAMA MAHASISWA TANDA TANGAN 

1 
23090270024  NURFAIZI WIKATMOKO 

 

2 
20200910100097 TSULITS MARDIANE P.A.  

3 
20200910100087 SETYA DESI RAMADHANI  

4 
23090270025 RATNASARI AFRIANI  

5 
   

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 

 


